
Date Start Time Team # Needed Ticket Takers

Fri Aug 16 7:00 PM Football (V) 4 Grimes, Persinger, L. Jahosky, Robles

Tue Aug 20 5:30 PM Soccer (Boys V) 1 Richards

Tue Aug 20 7:30 PM Soccer (Girls V) 1 Richards

Wed Aug 21 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Hoke

Thu Aug 22 6:00 PM Volleyball (JV/V) 2 Hoke, Richards

Fri Aug 23 7:00 PM Football (V) 4 Grimes, Persinger, L. Jahosky, Robles

Thu Aug 29 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Hoke

Sat Aug 31 10:00 AM Soccer (Boys V) 1 Hoke

Sat Aug 31 12:00 PM Soccer (Girls V) 1 Hoke

Tue Sep 3 6:00 PM Football (JV) 1 Persinger

Tue Sep 3 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Russell

Wed Sep 4 6:00 PM Football (MS) 1 Coffey

Wed Sep 4 6:00 PM Volleyball (JV/V) 2 Richards, Richardson

Thu Sep 5 6:00 PM Volleyball (JV/V) 2 Persinger, Richardson

Sat Sep 7 10:00 AM Soccer (Girls V) 1 Richards

Sat Sep 7 12:00 PM Soccer (Boys V) 1 Richards

Mon Sep 9 6:00 PM Football (JV) 1 Persinger

Tue Sep 10 6:00 PM Volleyball (JV/V) 2 Richards, Richardson

Tue Sep 10 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Russell

Wed Sep 11 6:00 PM Football (MS) 1 Coffey

Thu Sep 12 6:00 PM Volleyball (JV/V) 2 Richards, Richardson

Thu Sep 12 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Russell

Fri Sep 13 7:00 PM Football (V) 4 Grimes, Persinger, Walters, Robles

Mon Sep 16 6:00 PM Volleyball (JV/V) 2 Hoke, Richards

Tue Sep 17 5:00 PM Soccer (Boys V) 1 L. Jahosky

Tue Sep 17 7:00 PM Soccer (Girls V) 1 L. Jahosky

Wed Sep 18 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Hoke

Fri Sep 20 7:00 PM Football (V) 4 Grimes, Persinger, Robles, L. Jahosky

Mon Sep 23 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Russell

Tue Sep 24 5:00 PM Soccer (Girls V) 1 Richardson

Tue Sep 24 7:00 PM Soccer (Boys V) 1 Richardson

Wed Sep 25 6:00 PM Football (MS) 1 Coffey

Sat Sep 28 10:00 AM Soccer (Boys V) 1 Richards

Sat Sep 28 12:00 PM Soccer (Girls V) 1 Richards

Mon Sep 30 6:00 PM Football (JV) 1 Hoke

Tue Oct 1 5:00 PM Soccer (Boys V) 1 Hoke

Tue Oct 1 7:00 PM Soccer (Girls V) 1 Hoke

Thu Oct 3 6:00 PM Volleyball (JV/V) 2 Hoke, Richards

Thu Oct 3 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Russell



Fri Oct 4 7:00 PM Football (V) 4 Grimes, Persinger, Robles, Walters

Sat Oct 12 9:00 AM Volleyball (JV/V) 2 Robles, Richards

Mon Oct 14 6:00 PM Football (JV) 1 Hoke

Mon Oct 14 6:00 PM Volleyball (MS) 1 Richardson

Wed Oct 16 6:00 PM Football (MS) 1 Hoke

Mon Oct 21 6:00 PM Football (JV) 1 Richards

Fri Nov 8 6:30 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Robles, Havens-Jahosky

Fri Nov 15 6:30 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Robles, L. Jahosky

Mon Nov 18 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Coffey

Thu Nov 21 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 5/6) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Mon Nov 25 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Coffey

Tue Nov 26 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Walters

Tue Nov 26 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Alcorn, Browning

Tue Dec 3 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 5/6) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Wed Dec 4 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Coffey

Wed Dec 4 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 L. Jahosky, Alcorn

Fri Dec 6 6:30 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Richardson, Grimes

Sat Dec 7 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Robles, Alcorn

Mon Dec 9 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) 1 Richardson

Wed Dec 11 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Havens-Jahosky, Alcorn

Thu Dec 12 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Coffey

Thu Dec 12 6:30 PM Wrestling (V) 1 Hoke

Fri Dec 13 6:30 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Richardson, Grimes

Tue Dec 17 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Grimes, Russell

Tue Dec 17 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) 1 Richardson

Wed Dec 18 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 5/6) 1 L. Jahosky

Wed Dec 18 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Browning, Walters

Thu Dec 19 6:30 PM Wrestling (V) 1 Richards

Wed Jan 8 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Havens-Jahosky, Browning

Fri Jan 10 6:30 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Richardson, Grimes

Sat Jan 11 11:00 AM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Robles

Mon Jan 13 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Coffey

Tue Jan 14 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 5/6) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Tue Jan 14 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Richardson

Thu Jan 16 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 5/6) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Tue Jan 21 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 5/6) 1 Hoke

Tue Jan 21 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Wed Jan 22 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 5/6) 1 Richards

Wed Jan 22 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) 1 Coffey

Thu Jan 23 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Browning, Walters

Fri Jan 24 6:30 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Richardson, Grimes



Mon Jan 27 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 5/6) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Tue Jan 28 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 5/6) 1 Walters

Wed Jan 29 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 5/6) 1 Richardson

Wed Jan 29 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Grimes, Russell

Thu Jan 30 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys 7/8) 1 Coffey

Thu Jan 30 6:00 PM Wrestling (MS) 1 Richards

Fri Jan 31 6:30 PM Basketball (Girls JV/V) 2 Robles, Walters

Sat Feb 1 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Richardson, Grimes

Mon Feb 3 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 5/6) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Wed Feb 5 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) 1 Hoke

Thu Feb 13 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 5/6) 1 Richardson

Mon Feb 17 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 7/8) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Tue Feb 18 6:00 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Grimes, Russell

Wed Feb 19 6:00 PM Wrestling (MS) 1 Richards

Thu Feb 20 6:00 PM Wrestling (MS) 1 Richardson

Mon Feb 24 6:00 PM Basketball (Girls 5/6) 1 Havens-Jahosky

Tue Feb 25 6:00 PM Wrestling (MS) 1 Richards

Fri Feb 28 6:30 PM Basketball (Boys JV/V) 2 Richardson, Grimes

Sat Feb 29 9:00 AM Wrestling (MS) 1 Robles

Mon Mar 9 6:00 PM Wrestling (MS) 1 Richardson

Mon Mar 23 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Thu Mar 26 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Wed Apr 1 5:00 PM Baseball (V) 1 Grimes

Sat Apr 4 11:00 AM Baseball (JV) 1 Robles

Sat Apr 4 11:00 AM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Mon Apr 6 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Sat Apr 11 11:00 AM Baseball (JV) 1 Robles

Mon Apr 13 5:30 PM Track & Field (V) 1 Grimes

Tue Apr 14 5:00 PM Baseball (V) 1 Grimes

Tue Apr 14 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Thu Apr 16 5:00 PM Track & Field (V) 1 Grimes

Fri Apr 17 5:30 PM Track & Field (MS) 1 Robles

Sat Apr 18 11:00 AM Baseball (V) 1 Robles

Sat Apr 18 11:00 AM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Tue Apr 21 5:00 PM Baseball (V) 1 Grimes

Wed Apr 22 5:00 PM Baseball (JV) 1 Walters

Wed Apr 22 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Wed Apr 22 5:00 PM Track & Field (MS) 1 Coffey

Thu Apr 23 5:00 PM Baseball (V) 1 Grimes

Sat Apr 25 11:00 AM Baseball (V) 1 Robles

Mon Apr 27 5:00 PM Baseball (JV) 1 Walters



Wed Apr 29 5:00 PM Baseball (JV) 1 Walters

Wed Apr 29 5:00 PM Track & Field (MS) 1 Coffey

Thu Apr 30 5:00 PM Baseball (V) 1 Walters

Thu Apr 30 5:30 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Mon May 4 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Tue May 5 5:00 PM Baseball (V) 1 Walters

Sat May 9 10:00 AM Baseball (JV) 1 Robles

Tue May 12 5:00 PM Baseball (V) 1 Walters

Tue May 12 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Wed May 13 5:00 PM Baseball (JV) 1 Walters

Thu May 14 5:00 PM Baseball (V) 1 Walters

Sat May 16 10:00 AM Baseball (JV) 1 Robles

Mon May 18 5:00 PM Baseball (JV) 1 Walters

Mon May 18 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Wed May 20 5:00 PM Baseball (JV) 1 Walters

Wed May 20 5:00 PM Softball (V) 2 Browning

Sat May 23 10:00 AM Baseball (JV) 1 Robles

Grimes - 8/16, 8/23, 9/13, 9/20, 10/4, 12/6, 12/13, 12/17, 1/10, 1/24, 1/29, 2/1, 2/18, 2/28, 4/1, 4/13, 4/14, 4/16, 4/21, 4/23 (20)

Persinger - 8/16, 8/23, 9/3, 9/5, 9/9, 9/13, 9/20, 10/4 (8)

L. Jahosky - 8/16, 8/23, 9/17, 9/17, 9/20, 11/15, 12/4, 12/18 (8)

Robles - 8/16, 8/23, 9/13, 9/20, 10/4, 10/12, 11/8, 11/15, 12/7, 1/11, 1/31, 2/29, 4/4, 4/11, 4/17, 4/18, 4/25, 5/9, 5/16, 5/23 (20)

Richards - 8/20, 8/20, 8/22, 9/4, 9/7, 9/7, 9/10, 9/12, 9/16, 9/28, 9/28, 10/3, 10/12, 10/21, 12/19, 1/22, 1/30, 2/19, 2/25 (19)

Hoke - 8/21, 8/22, 8/29, 8/31, 8/31, 9/16, 9/18, 9/30, 10/1, 10/1, 10/3, 10/14, 10/16, 12/12, 1/21, 2/5 (16)

Russell - 9/3, 9/10, 9/12, 9/23, 10/3, 12/17, 1/29, 2/18 (8)

Coffey - 9/4, 9/11, 9/25, 11/18, 11/25, 12/4, 12/12, 1/13, 1/22, 1/30, 4/22, 4/29 (12)

Richardson - 9/4, 9/5, 9/10, 9/12, 9/24, 9/24, 10/14, 12/6, 12/9, 12/13, 12/17, 1/10, 1/14, 1/24, 1/29, 2/1, 2/13, 2/20, 2/28, 3/9 (20)

Havens-Jahosky - 11/8, 11/21, 12/3, 12/11, 1/8, 1/14, 1/16, 1/21, 1/27, 2/3, 2/17, 2/24 (12)

Walters - 9/13, 10/4, 11/26, 12/18, 1/23, 1/28, 1/31, 4/22, 4/27, 4/29, 4/30, 5/5, 5/12, 5/13, 5/14, 5/18, 5/20 (17)

Alcorn - 11/26, 12/4, 12/7, 12/11 (4)

Browning - 11/26, 12/18, 1/8, 1/23, 3/23, 3/26, 4/4, 4/6, 4/14, 4/18, 4/22, 4/30, 5/4, 5/12, 5/18, 5/20 (16)


